Meeting Information

3 messages

Bhakta Kumar Sethi <bhakta sethi@opju.ac.in>

Bhakta Kumar Sethl <bhakta.sethi@opju.ac.in>

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 al 10:43 AM

To- Irinath 1;|aaar1en|@npju ac.in, valsala chaturvedi@opju.gc.in, siddharth chakrabarti@opju.ac.in.

mahesh bhiwapurkar@opju ac.in, mukesh.desa@opju.ac.in, salish kanhed@opju.ac.in, srikanl.prasad@opju.ac.in,
""I._:l"|'_'-".L‘.1.":.I|c:-:<_!r‘i[@ugjulac_lh. pradeep.chauhan@opju.ac.in, sandeep.biswal@opju.ac.in, vijela.vermaf@apju.ac.in,
ci'_-u;-aym privadarshi@apyu.ac.in, ellur.prasad@opju.ac.in, mahasaltimahamaye@opju.ac.in

Cc Dean Schocl of Engineenng <dean.sce@opju.ac.in?. Amil Paras <amit.paras@opju.ac.in>

Respected Sir/{ Mam,

As per the directions of Dean Sir (SoE) you are requested to attend a metting as per following detalls,

Lﬁl,r\'u Name of Person Time Agenda Venue
. 1 ‘ Ml‘.Pradcep_Singh Chauhan — it
-~ 2 Mrs. Vijeta Verma o= '
| 1 Mr. Mukesh Desal o
| 2 MrAmit Paras Fo0p Nn;‘lCéc.chrm
1 Dr.Mahasakti Mahamaya =
2 Dr. Deepayan Priyadarshi
3 Mr. Elluri Venkata Prasad
a Dr. Trinath Talapaneni Dean office
5 Dr. Vatsala Chaturvedi Research
6 Dr, Satish Kanhed a:45 PM Pr;"’;;“"“
’ 7 pr, Mahesh K Bhiwapurkar Publication
8 Dr. Siddharth Chakrabarti
}‘ 9 Dr. Srikant Prasad
10 Mr. Mahendra Chandra Joshi
11 | Dr. Sandeep Biswal

B
|
f Lo
' F

Mail Delivery Subsystem <maller-daemon@googlemail.com>

To bhakla sethi@opju.ac.in

hiips:imail.google com/mailiu07ik=d519d561108views=pldsearch

Address not found

-

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 at 10.43 AM

Your message wasn't delivered to elluri.prasad@opju.ac.in

because the address couldn't be found, or is unable fo receive

mail.

LEARN MORE
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